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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES -

1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND

HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND
POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE

2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1

3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE | WIND EROSIION | WATER EROSION |

MAP C HEL K T  SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH LS- VALUE HEL

MUID  SYMBOL SOIL NAME % VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN,  MWAX. MIN, MAX, MIN, MAX, 8T/RK CLASS

FHEHEE R BRI REE B R ERRRE R R RRREE R R HREEEE R RO R R
685120 120 HAPGOOD {100 0 56 3 0 0.8 3 5 715 B0 280 Z.418  6.281ERROR ERRO
&85121 121 LAKES 1100 0 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRC
68EBA  BA BADLAND 1100 0 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
485BC  BC BICONDOA 1100 0.1 0 3 15 0.24 g 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.felfl.iil 3
685D  BD BICONDOA 1 66 0. 0 3 15 0.24 5 0 2 z00 800 0,000 1.ielll.iit B
685BD  BD KISRING 2 30 041 g6 3 15 0.24 5 0 Z 200 800 0.000 1.féffi.at1 3
6BEBEA  BEA  BIDMELL 1100 0.1 56 3 k0.3 il 0 Z 200 800 0,000 1.i61 3.571 3
6BSBEE BEB  BIDWELL 1100 0.4 B6 3 3}k 0,32 5 2 5 100 00 0.411 1.%08 3,571 3
62EBHE BHE  BLUEBELL 1 &0 0,05 0 3 3% 0.18 2 5 30 G0 650 0,851 6.088 3.048 2
4BBBHE  BHE  HAPGDOD Z 26 0.05 0 3 3% 0,18 3 B 30 50  BB0 0.B51 6.088 4,571 2
68EBHF  BHF  BLUEBELL 1 60 0.05 0 3 3/ 0,18 Z 30 80 50 300 1.83¢ 5.%22 3.048 2
685B0 B0 BOULDER LAKE 1100 0.1 0 3 B/ 0.2 5 0 Z 200 800 0.000 1.1616.714 3
685BRC  BRC  BREGAR 1 85 0,08 0 3 ‘0.1 1 z 15 B0 600 0,290 4,087 2,286 2
685BRC  BRC = ROCK OUTCROP 2 5§ 0 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRC
625BUA  BUA  BUNTINGVILLE 1100 0.1 0 3 ¥ 0.3 § 0 Z Z00 800 0,000 1.16l 3,571 3
685BUB  BUB  BUNTINGVILLE 1100 0. 0 3 3/ 0.32 g 2 5 100 400 0.411 1,908 3,571 3
625CAC  CAC  CAMPONE 1100 0,08 0 3 w02 5 z 15 80 600 0.290 4,067 6,714 3
685CCB  CCB  CAMPONE 1 100 0.05 0 3 3/ 0,32 5 0 5 100 800 0,000 Z.203 3.571 3
485CK (K CATNIP 1 40 0.1 0 3 3% 0.05 i 0 % 100 800 0,000 3,313 4,571 3
6850K (K NINEWILE 2 40 0.1 0 3 35 0,08 { 0 9 100 800 0.000 3.3134.671 3
685CH M COUCH 1100 0.1 86 1 15 0,32 i 0 ¢ 200 800 0,000 1.161 1.667 3
685CN N COUCH 1100 0.1 86 i 15 0,32 { 0 Z 200 800 0.000 1.161 1.66T7 3
688CR (R CRUTCHER 1100 0. 86 3 15 037 i 0 2 Z00 800 0,000 1.8l T.Z0T 3
68EC8 (8 CRUTCHER {100 0. 86 3 15 0.43 5 0 z 200 800 0.000 1.161 6,202 3
68ECU CU CUMMINGS 1100 0. 86 3 16 037 § 0 Z 200 800 0,000 1,161 T7.20T 3
650y Qv CUMMINGS VARIANT 1 100 0.1 56 3 15 0,02 l 0 Z 200 800 0,000 1.16126.66T 3
GBECW  CM CUMMINGS VARIANT 1 100 0.1 56 3 15 0.02 1 0 2 200 B0O 0,000 1.16126.667 3
GBGDAA  DAA  DANBERG VARIANT 1 100 0.1 86 1 5 0.32 { 0 2 200 80O 0,000 1.161 1.66T 3
GE0DEE DBE  DANBERG VARIANT 1 100 0.1 86 i 15 0,3 i 2 5 100 600 0,411 1,908 1,667 2
6850C  DC DIGABEL 1100 0.1 86 i 15 0,43 1 0 2 200 800 0,000 1.1611.240 3
688002 DDz  CRUTCHER 2 20 041 86 3 15 0.43 g 0 2 z00 800 0,000 1.tel 6,202 3
68GDE  DE DISABEL 1 45 0. 86 i 15 0.43 { 0 Z 200 800 0,000 1.1611.z40 3
688DE  DE JESSE CAMP 2 % 0.1 48 3 15 0.43 6 0 2 200 800 0,000 .16l 6,202 3
68EDE  DE CRUTHER 3 20 04 86 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0,000 1.1616.202 3
63EDM DM MCCONNEL 2 % 0.1 86 i 15 0.3 i 0 5 100 800 0,000 2,203 1.667 Z
4850M DM BADLAND 3 0 0 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
68EDP  DP PEGLER Z 40 0.1 86 { 168 0.3 1 0 5 100 800 0,000 2,203 1.647 2
635DRB  DRB  DONICA 1100 0.1 0 3 15 0.7 3 Z 5 100 600 0.411 1.90815.686 3
63EDRE  DRE  DONICA 1100 0. 0 3 15 017 B 15 30 B0 400 1.174 6.19216.686 3
68GDRF  DRF  DONICA 1100 0.1 0 3 3/ 0.17 § 1 50 300 1.836 8.9226.723 3
GBEDSE  DSE  DONICA 1100 0. 0 3 Ik 0 B 5 30 B0 BE0 0.8B1 6.08811.429 3
488DTC  DTC  DONICA 1100 0.1 0 3 B[/ 00 g PR - 50 600 0,290 4.067i1.42% 3
688U DU DONICA 1 80 0. 0 3 I/ 047 5 5 1B B0 BB0 0.BB1 3,894 6,723 3
é85ER EB ESPIL 1 &0 0 0 3 /02 1 0 15 50 800 0.000 4.6971.143 2
6EfEE  EB BADLAND Z 30 0 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
6EGEF  EF EBPIL 1 48 0 86 3 0 0.2 1 0 15 B0 800 0,000 4.49TERROR ERRO
49BEF  EF FERTALINE Z 45 0 86 3 0 0.7 Z 0 9 100 800 0,000 3.313ERROR ERRD
GEGEM  EM ESPIL 170 0 86 3 0 0.z 1 0 15 50 800 0,000 4,69TERROR ERRC
GBEEM  EM MOSQUET 220 0 Bé 3 0 0.1 1 5 30 B0  BB0 0.851  6.0B3ERROR ERRO
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6BGEP  EP ESPIL 1 65 0 86 3 ¢ 0.z i 0 1B B0 €00 0.000 4.69TERROR ERRO
6B5EP  EP POWLEY 2 #® -0 0 3 0 0.24 1 2 18 B0 400 0.290  4.047ERROR ERRO
68BF0  FO FOUR STAR 1100 0. 0 3 ¥ 0.28 g 0 2 200 800 0,000 1.161 4.082 3
685FR  FR  FOUR STAR 1100 0.1 0 3 3/ 0.28 § 0 2 200 800 0,000 1.1614.082 3
GEGFS  F8 FOUR STAR 1100 0. 0 3 d/ 0,02 B 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.16157.143 3
6B5FT  FT FOUR STAR 1100 0.1 0 3 3}/ 0.28 3 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.161Z2.44% 3
GBFXE FXE  FOXMOUNT 1100 0.08 0 3 3Bk 0.24 Z 15 30 B0 400 1.174 B6.192 1,908 2
685GRE GRE  GORZELL 1100 0.1 0 3 15 0.24 2 I 50  BB0 0.561 6.088 4.444 2
68568C GSC  GORZELL 1100 0. 0 3 15 0.24 Z 2 1B 50 600 0,290 4,067 4,444 3
GBBHAE  HAE  HAPGDOD 1100 0,08 86 3 B/ 0.2 3 § % B0 G680 0.561 4.0883.42%9 Z
6BEHDE WD  MAPGOOD 1100 0.08 0 3 3B 0.16 3 B0 T8 B0 280 Z.418 4.281 4.6T1 2
GBBHF  HF HAPGOOD 1 65 0.05 0 3 3’/ 047 3 5 30 50 650 0.561 6.088 4,084 Z
GBEHF  HF HOMECAMP Z 35 0.08 0 3 ¥/ 0.15 Z 5 30 B0  ©50 0.BB1 4.088 3.048 2
68EHE MG HAPGOOD 1 B0 0,05 0 3 3B/ 0.7 3 5 30 B0 550 0.561 4.088 4.034 Z
6B0HE MG BNAG Z 45 0.05 0 3 3/ 0.24 3 B 30 B0  ©B0 0.651 4.088 2,887 2
6B5HH  HH HAPGOOD 1 3% 0.08 0 3 3/ 0,15 3 0 8 50 300 1.836 6.922 4,571 Z
GBOHH  HH NEWLANDS z 3 B 0 3 3 0.8 3 30 50 B0 300 1.836 E.922 4,871 2
685HT  HI HAPGOOD 1 60 0,08 0 3 3k 0,18 3 § %0 80 580 0.551 6.088 4,871 2
6BSHI  HI SNAG Z 20 0.05 0 3 3B 0.2 3 5 30 50 650 0.551 4.088 3.42% 2
68BHI  HI NEWLANDS 3 20 0,05 0 3 ® 018 3 5 3 §0 650 0.851 6.0834.571 Z
GBEHK MK HARTIG 1 40 0.08 0 3 3% 0.24 Z 16 30 60 B8O 1.174 4.088 1.506 2
G8BHK MK HAPGOOD 2 30 0,08 0 3 & 0.07 3 8 30 50  B50 0,561 4.0884.034 2
68BHL  HL HOME CAMP 1 60 0,08 0 3 ¥ 0,15 Z 5 30 50 550 0.561 4.088 3,048 2
6B5HL  HL HAPGOOD Z 30 0.05 86 3 ¥ 0.2 3 5 3 50 650 0.851 4.0883.429 Z
G8EHME HME  HOME CAMP 1 65 0.08 0 3 B 0.15 4 5 30 G0 650 0.B51 4.088 3.048 2
GBEHME  HME  NEWLANDS 2 25 0,08 0 3 B/ 024 3 § %0 80  B80 0.851 6,088 2,857 2
GBEHMF  HMF  HOME CAMP 1 8 0.08 0 3 B/ 0,45 Z U B0 300 1.83¢ 5.92Z 3.048 2
G8CHMF  HMF  NEWLANDS 2 28 0.08 0 3 ¥ 0.18 3 3 B0 50 300 1.836 6.9224.5T1 2
G8EHN  HN HOVEY 1 100 0,08 86 3 18 0.42 B 0 Z 200 800 0.000 1.161 é.202 3
GB5HO MO HOVEY 1100 0.1 86 3 15 0.43 B 0 Z 200 8OO 0,000 1.1614.202 3
GBEHRA  HRA  HUSBA 1100 0.1 b6 3 15 0,37 5 0 Z 200 800 0,000 1.161 7.20T 3
68BHRE  HRB  HUBGA 1100 0.t 86 3 15 0.37 g 4 § 100 600 0.411 1,987,207 3
GBOHBA HBA  HUSBA 1100 0.1 Bé 3 16 0,37 B 0 2 200 800 0,000 1.161 7.207 3
G8EHUA  HUA  HUSGA 1100 0.1 86 3 15 0.37 5 0 Z 200 800 0.000 1.1617.207 3
68EHVA  HVA  HUSBA 1100 0. 86 3 168 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0,000 1.161 8,333 3
GB5HWA  HWA  HUSSA 1100 0.1 86 3 15 0.3 5 0 2 200 800 0,000 1.i618.333 3
GE0HKE HKB  HUSBA 1100 0.1 86 3 15 0.4 § 0 9 100 800 0,000 3.313 é.202 3
GBGHYE HYB  HUSBA 1100 0.1 86 3 15 0.43 B 0 9 100 800 0.000 3.3136.202 3
68BHZ W2 HUSSA 1 &6 0d 86 3 15 037 § 0 2 200 800 0,000 1,161 7.20T 3
GBGHZ  HZ COUCH 2 26 0.1 86 i 18 0.32 i 0 2 200 800 0,000 1.161 1.66T 3
GBEBJCA  JCA  JESSE CAMP 1100 0.1 8é 3 15 037 § 0 Z 200 800 0,000 .16l T.207T 3
685JCB  JCB  JEGSE CAWP 1100 0. 86 3 18 0,37 § v § 100 400 0.411 1.,9087.207 3
GBBJEA  JEA  JESSE CAMP 1100 0.1 48 3 15 0.43 § 0 2 Z00 800 0,000 1.161 .20z 2
6BEKAB KAB  KARLO 1100 0. 0 3 /01 4 0 9 100 800 0.000 3.3134.571 3
GBBKR KR KIBRING 1100 0.1 8é 3 16 0,37 5 0 Z 200 800 0,000 1.161 7.207 3
6B5KE K8 KISRING 1100 0.1 0 3 16 0.2 5 0 2 200 800 0,000 1.16113.333 3
685LK LK LOLAK 1100 0.1 134 3 15 0.2 5 0 2 200 800 0,000 1.16113.333 3
co5LM LM LOLAK 1100 0.1 8 3 15 0.28 5 0 Z 200 800 0,000 1.1619.524 3
635LN LN LOLAK 1 60 0. 86 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 60 800 0.000 1.ié1 9.524 3
685LN LN ZORRAVISTA 2 30 0.1 310 3 15 017 g 0 15 B0 800 0,000 4.6971G.686 3
688L0C  LOC  LONGVAL 1 100 0.05 0 3 60 0.28 2 2 18 B0 600 0,290 4,067 0.982 2
G85LYE  LYE  LYONMAN 1100 0.05 0 3 60 0.28 4 5 X 50 400 1.174 65.1921.908 2
68BLYF  LYF  LYONMAN 1 100 0,08 0 3 60 0.28 4 3 B0 B0 300 1.836 5.922 1,906 2
GOGMAD  MAD  MADELINE 1100 0.08 0 3 I/ 0.47 1 zZ XN 80 600 0.290 6.3891.,346 2Z
GBSMAF  MAF  MADELINE 1100 0,08 0 3 B 0147 i 0 80 B0 300 1.83¢ 5.%22 1.346 |
G85MH  MH MARBH 1 100 0 OERROR 0 ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
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685MLC
GEEMME
G8EMNA
6B5M0
685M0
625M8
685MS
6BENDA
68ENDB
GBENEA
G3ENEB
6B5NH
EB5NH
GEENK
GEENK
GEENK
6850C
4850C

68506
68506
68508
68508
48GPA
485PGC
685PH
6BEPH
685PH

6E5PH
485RAB
48ERGA
GE5RH
GEERM
GEERM
G85RN
685RN
48ERR
685RR
6885CE
685508
488860
4855MA
GE5ENF
48EGRA
4E5BRE
68B5RC

4858UBZ

6858V
4868V

6858YBZ

68ETN
6B5TN
GERTOC
685VP
688VP
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MME
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Mo
Mo
MS
M
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NEB
NH
NH
NK
NK
NK
oc
oc
oc
0@
06
s
08
PA
P&C
PH
PH
PH
PM

MAGCAMP
MCCONNEL
MCCONNEL
MCCONNEL
BADLAND
MOSQUET
HOME CAMP
NEVADOR
NEVADOR
NEVADOR
NEVADOR
NEWLANDS
HAPGOCD
NINEMILE
KARLO

MADEL INE
OLD CAMP
OLD CAMP
ROCK OUTCROP
OLD CAWP
LANGSTON
OLSON
BADLAND
PLAYAS
POWLEY
POKLEY
ESPIL

HART CAMP
POWLEY
MASCAMP
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50 600 0.290 4.067ERROR ERRO
100 800 0.000 Z.ZO3ERROR ERROD
200 800 0.000 1.161 1.667 3
100 800 0.000 2,203 1.667 2
ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
60 550 0.561 6.088 2,286

B0 650 0.861 4.088 3,048

200 800 0,000 1.1é111.111

100 600 0.411 1,50811.111

200 800 0.000 1.161 é.202

100 600 0.411 1,908 6,202

B0 B850 0,861 4.088 1,906

B0 550 0,851 6.088 4,034

100 800 0,000 3.313 4,571

100 800 0.000 3.313 4,571

50 600 0,290 6.369 1,345

B0 650 0.851 6.088 0,982

50 650 0.861 3.8%4 1,346
ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRC
18 60 860 0.861 3.894 0982 2
8 G0 700 0,000 Z,060 4,082 3
15 80 800 0.000 4.69TERROR ERROD
ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
15 B0 600 0.290 4,06TERROR ERRO
15 50 600 0.290 4.06TERROR ERRO
18 §0 800 0.000 4,69TERROR ERRO
15 50 600 0,290 4.067ERROR ERRO
16 50 600 0.290 4,067ERROR ERRO
15 B0 400 0.290 4.04TERROR ERRO
9 100 800 0.411 2,867 6.442 3
2 200 800 0,000 1.16l G.442 3
ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
30 B0 580 0.8B1 4,083 3,048 2
ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
50 B0 300 1.836 ©6.9223.048 2
ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
ERROR ERROR ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO

Lol Cad
MMM W WM WWW WM M

30 200 600 0.B81 6.30%11.411 3
B 100 600 0.411 1,908 Z,143 13
18 B0 0560 0.661 3.894 3.429 2
Z 200 800 0.000 1.1611.883 3
50 50 300 1.83¢ 6.922 2.000 2
Z 200 800 0,000 1.1617.61% 3
§ 100 600 0.411 1,908 7.619 3
15 B0 650 0.851 3.894 7.619 3
9 100 800 0,000 3,313 1.441 2
9 100 800 0,000 3.3131.441 Z
16 B0 800 0.000 4.69716.686 3
9 100 800 0.000 3.313 1.441 2
9 100 800 0.000 3.313 4,511 3
9 100 800 0.000 3.3134,571 3
16 B0 600 0.290 4,067 1,333 2
§ 100 800 0.000 2.2030.832 2
5 100 800 0.000 2,203 0.T14 2
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éslvyY WY VYLACH 1 80 0.1 86 1 ¥ 0.43 1 0 § 100 800 0.000 2,203 0,532
L PEGLER Z 3/ 0.1 86 1 6 0,32 1 0 § 100 800 0.000 Z.203 0.714
GOTHAE WAE  WACA 1100 0,08 0 3 60 0.17 4 5 30 50 B850 0.851 4.088 1,549
GEOWAF  WAF  WACA 1 100 0,05 0 3 60 0.17 2 30 80 B0 300 1.836 6,922 1.849
GOGNAG  WAG  WACA 1 100 0,08 0 3 &0 0,147 Z B T8 G0 260 Z.418 6.281 1.649
665D WD WACA 1 50 0.06 0 3 60 0,17 2 5 30 50  B80 0.861 4.088 1.869
685WD WD HAPGOOD Z 40 0.05 0 3 50 0.17 3 5 30 B0  B80 0.851 6.088 2.824
G8BWE  WE WACA 1 B0 0,08 0 3 60 0,17 Z 30 50 60 300 1.836 §.922 1.549
GEEWE  ME ENAG Z 40 0.08 0 3 60 0.2 3 KU B0 300 1.836 §6.92z Z.000
GBOWFF  WFF  WACA { 100 0,05 0 3 60 0.1 1 15 50 50 400 1.174 6.838 0.889
GOTHM WM WEIMER 1100 0. 0 3 15 0.24 5 0 2 200 800 0,000 1.16l11.111
485WP WP WEIMER 1100 0.4 0 3 15 0.24 5 0 Z 200 800 0.000 1.i6111.111
68GME WS WEIMER 1100 0.1 0 3 15 0.24 6§ 0 Z 200 800 0,000 1.16111,111
GOOWVE  WVB  MELCH 1100 0.08 0 3 o 0.32 g 0 9 100 800 0,000 3.313 3.671
68820C Z0C  ZORRAVISTA 1100 0.4 310 3 18 047 § 0 1B B0 800 0.000 4.69716.686
688ZR TR ZORRAVISTA 1 &0 01 310 3 15 0,17 § 0 1B BO 800 0.000 4,69715.686
688ZR  ZR COUCH Z 30 0.d 86 i 15 0.3 i 0 Z 200 800 0,000 1.161 1.667
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